Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
SPECIFICATION SHEET
AIR TIGHT
ASTM Test #E283
2016-12 PRINTED IN CANADA

CA2000-LED
4" 2000 Series - Evolution LED
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
C A 2 0 0 0 - L E D
MODEL
SERIES
SOURCE
ORDERING CODE
MODEL SERIES SOURCE
CA 2000 -LED
CA Remodel 2000 4" Series -LED  PAR16 LED Lamp or PAR20 LED Lamp
2"
(51 mm)
5"
(127 mm)
Ø 4-3/4"
(119 mm)
2"
(51 mm)
5"
(127 mm)
Ø 4"
(103 mm)
3-5/8"
(92 mm)
2-7/8"
(73 mm)
2-1/4"
(58 mm)
11-1/16"
(281 mm)